




ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report  Bid Opening 4/7/2022 at 10:00 AM				MEDFORD LAKES WWTP STREAM BANK STABILIZATION PROJECT MEDFORD LAKES, NEW JERSEY 24049 00					
 <b>ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.</b> <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				Capela Construction, Inc.		DCRS, LLC		All J's Services	
				20 Tranquility Court Southampton, NJ 08088 (P) 609-535-5367 (F) 609-629-1069		P.O. Box 328 Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 (P) 800-509-1420 (F) 609-259-3798		P.O. Box 384 Medford, NJ 08055 (P) 609-929-4687 N/A	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>									
1	Clearing Site and Grading	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	HMA Milling, Variable Depth	700	SY	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$6.00	\$4,200.00	\$11.00	\$7,700.00
3	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	115	TN	\$200.00	\$23,000.00	\$135.00	\$15,525.00	\$255.00	\$29,325.00
4	HMA 19M64 Base Course	40	TN	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$245.00	\$9,800.00
5	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	150	SY	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00
6	Roadway Excavation	50	CY	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
7	Reconstruct Inlet	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
9	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 1'-3' High	18	LF	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$525.00	\$9,450.00	\$1,100.00	\$19,800.00
10	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 3'-6' High	132	LF	\$175.00	\$23,100.00	\$550.00	\$72,600.00	\$425.00	\$56,100.00
11	Vegetative Stream Bank Stabilization	80	LF	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$475.00	\$38,000.00
12	Slope Stabilization with Matting	230	SY	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$85.00	\$19,550.00
13	Remove and Replace Tree	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	Open Bottom Box Culvert, 5'x4' Complete, with Wing Walls	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$83,280.00	\$83,280.00
15	Guiderail, Complete	30	LF	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$242.00	\$7,260.00	\$650.00	\$19,500.00
16	Cut and Cap Existing Pipe and Conduit	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
17	River Rock, 6" d50, 12" Thick	10	SY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$208,800.00</b>		<b>\$325,845.00</b>		<b>\$331,505.00</b>	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report  Bid Opening 4/7/2022 at 10:00 AM				MEDFORD LAKES WWTP STREAM BANK STABILIZATION PROJECT MEDFORD LAKES, NEW JERSEY 24049 00									
 <b>ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.</b> <i>Engleaves • Planners • Architects • Surveyors</i>				Marlin Construction Services		Gerald A. Barrett, LLC		Winzinger Inc.		Mac-Rose		Vulcan Construction, Inc.	
				442 Whitesville Road Jackson, NJ 08527 (P) 732-901-4441 (F) 732-901-4449		329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009 (P) 856-767-0444 (F) 856-767-0379		1704 Marne Highway Hainesport, NJ 08036 (P) 609-267-8600 ext 31 (F) 609-267-5195		85 Ridge Road Brown Mills, NJ 08015 (P) 609-893-8600 (F) 609-893-2102		3 Hance Drive Cookstown, NJ 08511 (P) 848-525-1201 (F) 609-758-7863	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>													
1	Clearing Site and Grading	1	LS	\$38,220.00	\$38,220.00	\$54,906.17	\$54,906.17	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$53,800.00	\$53,800.00
2	HMA Milling, Variable Depth	700	SY	\$19.25	\$13,475.00	\$5.90	\$4,130.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00
3	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	115	TN	\$195.00	\$22,425.00	\$119.90	\$13,788.50	\$150.00	\$17,250.00	\$190.00	\$21,850.00	\$120.00	\$13,800.00
4	HMA 19M64 Base Course	40	TN	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$100.90	\$4,036.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
5	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	150	SY	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$12.90	\$1,935.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
6	Roadway Excavation	50	CY	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$62.90	\$3,145.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
7	Reconstruct Inlet	1	UN	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	1	UN	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$595.00	\$595.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
9	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 1'-3' High	18	LF	\$380.00	\$6,840.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	\$195.00	\$3,510.00	\$295.00	\$5,310.00
10	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 3'-6' High	132	LF	\$410.00	\$54,120.00	\$119.00	\$15,708.00	\$315.00	\$41,580.00	\$195.00	\$25,740.00	\$245.00	\$32,340.00
11	Vegetative Stream Bank Stabilization	80	LF	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$99.90	\$7,992.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00	\$155.00	\$12,400.00
12	Slope Stabilization with Matting	230	SY	\$21.50	\$4,945.00	\$28.90	\$6,647.00	\$40.00	\$9,200.00	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$50.00	\$11,500.00
13	Remove and Replace Tree	1	UN	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
14	Open Bottom Box Culvert, 5'x4' Complete, with Wing Walls	1	LS	\$97,300.00	\$97,300.00	\$59,800.00	\$59,800.00	\$167,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
15	Guiderail, Complete	30	LF	\$490.00	\$14,700.00	\$99.90	\$2,997.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
16	Cut and Cap Existing Pipe and Conduit	1	LS	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	River Rock, 6" d50, 12" Thick	10	SY	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$278,075.00</b>		<b>\$179,969.69</b>		<b>\$293,730.00</b>		<b>\$241,150.00</b>		<b>\$225,600.00</b>	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report  Bid Opening 4/7/2022 at 10:00 AM				MEDFORD LAKES WWTP STABILIZATION PROJECT MEDFORD LAKES, NEW JERSEY 24049 00			
 <b>ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.</b> <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				Walter Marine Construction		Mount Construction	
				414 Woodbine-Oceanview Rd Ocean View, NJ 08230 (P) 609-624-8702 (F) 609-624-8703		427 S White Horse Pike - P.O. Box 619 Berlin, NJ 08009 (P) 732-995-6922 N/A	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>							
1	Clearing Site and Grading	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	HMA Milling, Variable Depth	700	SY	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$18.00	\$12,600.00
3	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	115	TN	\$210.00	\$24,150.00	\$175.00	\$20,125.00
4	HMA 19M64 Base Course	40	TN	\$210.00	\$8,400.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
5	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	150	SY	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
6	Roadway Excavation	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
7	Reconstruct Inlet	1	UN	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 1'-3' High	18	LF	\$275.00	\$4,950.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00
10	Gabion Baskets (Hard Armoring), 3'-6' High	132	LF	\$450.00	\$59,400.00	\$250.00	\$33,000.00
11	Vegetative Stream Bank Stabilization	80	LF	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
12	Slope Stabilization with Matting	230	SY	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00
13	Remove and Replace Tree	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	Open Bottom Box Culvert, 5'x4' Complete, with Wing Walls	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
15	Guiderail, Complete	30	LF	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
16	Cut and Cap Existing Pipe and Conduit	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	River Rock, 6" d50, 12" Thick	10	SY	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$320,550.00</b>		<b>\$269,825.00</b>	